®
MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS FLOWFIT

SPEED INCREASING GEARBOXES

FLOWFIT PTO GEARBOX KM600 SERIES
GROUP 2 PUMP - 10KW
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FLOWFIT

How to order:

| KM = Speed increaser (aluminium body) |

| 600 = Series

P.T.O.

1=Male 1” 3/8 DIN 9611

2 =Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611

3 = Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611 short

4 = Female 1” 3/8 DIN 9611 + tightening

Flange
Omit for pumps GR.2
S=SAE A (60100)- see page 26

Mounting positions
A/B/C

For example: KM6001-1AS

Transmission ratio
1=1:15
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FLOWFIT FLOWFIT PTO GEARBOX KM600 SERIES - GROUP 2 PUMP - 10KW

PRODUCT NO.

KM6001-1A
KM6001-2A
KM6001-4A*
KM6001-5A*
KM6001-6A

KM6002-1A
KM6002-2A*
KM6002-4A
KM6002-5A
KM6002-6A*

KM6004-1A
KM6004-2A
KM6004-4A*
KM6004-5A
KM6004-6A*

SHAFT

Male - 1" 3/8" DIN9611 (Drawing 1)
Male - 1" 3/8" DIN9611 (Drawing 1)
Male - 1" 3/8" DIN9611 (Drawing 1)
Male - 1" 3/8" DIN9611 (Drawing 1)
Male - 1" 3/8" DIN9611 (Drawing 1)

Female " 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 3)
Female " 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 3)
Female " 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 3)
Female " 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 3)
Female " 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 3)

Female 1" 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 4)
Female 1" 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 4)
Female 1" 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 4)
Female 1" 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 4)
Female 1" 3/8" DIN 9611 (Drawing 4)

*GENERALLY STOCKED
Contact Us for custom specification.

QUICK RELEASE

No
No
No

No

RATIO

1:1,5
1:2
1:3

1:3,5

1:3,8

1;1,5
1;2
1;3

183

1;3,8

1;1,5

1;2
1.3

1;3,5

1;3,8

MOUNTING
POSITION
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NETT. PRICE

£ STERLING € EUROS

£127.42 €150.36
£127.42 €150.36

£127.42 €150.36
£127.42 €150.36
£127.42 €150.36

£133.53 €157.57
£133.53 € 157.57
£133.53 €157.57
£133.53 €157.57
£133.53 €157.57

£139.95 €165.14
£139.95 €165.14
£139.95 €165.14
£139.95 €165.14
£139.95 €165.14
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